## Dog Entry Waiver Form

I understand that I am solely responsible for any harm caused by Dog(s) while my Dog(s) is/are within the building of **Carlisle Gamers, 62 Lowther Street, CA3 8DP**. I assume all related risks, both known and unknown to me, upon entry to the building.

I also understand that while I attend, I still have complete responsibility for my Dog even if other attendees are interacting or watching the dog. By signing this I am assuring that my Dog is in good health and has not harmed or shown threatening behaviour towards any person or other Dog.

While I will be in full control of the Dog at all times, if I am unreachable in the event of an emergency, I hereby authorise \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, its agents, and/or representatives to seek immediate care for my Dog(s). I agree to be financially responsible for any and all costs in connection with veterinary, medical or financial treatment. I am aware that I should carry my own pet insurance.

I hereby release and agree to save and hold harmless **Carlisle Gamers**, its committee, representatives, members, attendees, visitors, and all agents from any and all liability, claims, including claims of damage, negligence, suits, actions, loss, injury or damage of any kind, or for any liability, claims suits, actions, loss, injury, or damage which I or my Dog(s) may sustain or which may be caused by my Dog(s). I specifically, without limitation, agree to fully indemnify **Carlisle Gamers** for any and all such liability, claims, suits, actions, losses, injuries and damages.

I certify that I have read and understand the rules and regulations set forth herein and that I have read and understand this agreement. I agree to abide by the rules and regulation and accept all the terms, conditions and statements of this agreement.

**Carlisle Gamers** and its representatives reserve the right to ask for the permanent removal of a Dog(s) from the building at any time.

Dogs Name:		
Signature of Owner:	Date:	
Print Name of Owner:		
Name of Carlisle Gamers Representative:		
Signature of Carlisle Gamers Representative:		
Date:		